CASA NATIONAL SHOW 15 10 2011 - DURBAN, SOUTH AFRICA

NOMINATION SHEET - BEST OVERALL REGISTERED CAT

BOB

BOS

NM

SF

3-6 M

3-6 F

6-10 M

6-10 F

BABY

BIC

LITTER

LONGHAIR - - 4 - - - - 2 - 4 -
SEMI-LONGHAIR | - - - - - - - - - - -
SHORTHAIR (1) | 20 | 23 | 22 | 27 | 14 | 28 - 18 - 20 -
SOSH (SH 1) 37 | 45 | 37 | 43 | 14 | 28 | 42 - 41 | 37 | 41.2
BEST OVERALL 37 |141.2
NOMINATION SHEET - BEST HOUSEHOLD PET

NM SF 36M | 36F | 6-10M | 6-10F | BABY BIC
HOUSEHOLD PET 49 - - 49
BEST OVERALL 49




